

Bill to:

Worldwide Truckload Brokerage

,

_

Invoice Date: 07/25/2024 Invoice #: 5144755 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/25/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/24/2024		4001 NORTH HARRISON RD, WOODBURN, KY 42170 - 930 ARMOUR ROAD, OCONOMOWOC, WI 53066			
			1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL			
\$1,300.00			

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



delivering excellence LOAD CONFIRMATION 5144755

VEHICLE MC NUMBER WILL BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED UPON ARRIVAL FOR PICKUP

THIS LOAD IS NOT TO BE RE-BROKERED, DOUBLED BROKERED, ASSIGNED, OR INTERLINED. THE ASSIGNED CARRIER IS REQUIRED TO TRANSPORT THE ENTIRE LOAD ON EQUIPMENT UNDER ITS OWN OPERATING AUTHORITY.

LOAD NO.: 5144755 **ALTERNATE LOAD ID:** F000063273

TERMS: PP MILEAGE: 513.0 RAND MCNALLY HHG CITY TO CITY VERSION 19

EQUIPMENT: VAN

COMMODITY: ALUMINUM COILS

COST: 1,300.00 (1,300.000 FLAT: ALL INCLUSIVE) FUEL: .00 TOTAL: 1,300.00

WEIGHTS AND MILEAGE ARE ESTIMATED THEREFORE COSTS AND RATES ARE ESTIMATES ONLY.

DATES AND TIMES WILL NOT REQUIRE THE MOTOR CARRIER TO VIOLATE HOURS OF SERVICE REGULATIONS (49 CFR PART 395).

ROUTING INFORMATION IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.

TO: BILL CARSON FROM: BRAD FORTH

CARRIER: ROYAL3 INC COMPANY: WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS

PHONE: PHONE: 515-273-3162 **FAX: FAX:** 515-223-6455

EMAIL: BILL@ROYAL3INC.COM EMAIL: BFORTH@WORLDWIDE-LOGISTICS.COM

NOTES: PICK-UP APPOINTMENT: 1400PM CDT 7/24 PICK UP #F000063273 DELIVERY APPOINTMENT: DELIVERY # TRUCK TYPE: 53FT DRY VAN SPECIAL EQUIPMENT REQUIRED: DRIVER MUST BLOCK AND BRACE - SHIPPER PROVIDES ALL MATERIALS OTHER

DETAILS: DRIVERS REQUIRED TO HAVE HARD HAT, SAFETY GLASSES, LONG PANTS AND CLOSED TOED SHOES

STOP 1 (PICKUP)

 COMPANY: PRECISION STRIP
 EARLIEST ARRIVAL: 07-24-24 13:00

 4001 NORTH HARDISON RD
 ESTIMATED: 07-24-24 14:00

 WOODBURN, KY 42170
 LATEST: 07-24-24 15:00

ORDER ID	ITEM	PRODUCT	PIECES	WEIGHT	DESCRIPTION
F000063273	01	ALUMINUM COILS	10	44,000 LBS	ALUMINUM COILS
		TOTALS	10	44,000 LBS	

LOAD SPECIAL PICK-UP APPOINTMENT: PICK UP #F000063273 DELIVERY APPOINTMENT: DELIVERY # TRUCK TYPE: 53FT DRY VAN INSTRUCTIONS: SPECIAL EQUIPMENT REQUIRED: DRIVER MUST BLOCK AND BRACE - SHIPPER PROVIDES ALL MATERIALS OTHER DETAILS: DRIVERS REQUIRED TO HAVE HARD HAT, SAFETY GLASSES, LONG PANTS AND CLOSED TOED SHOES

COMPANY 24/7 BY APPT

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

STOP 2 (DELIVERY)

COMPANY: VORTEQ COIL FINISHERS EARLIEST ARRIVAL: 07-25-24 08:00

930 ARMOUR ROAD

OCONOMOWOC, WI 53066 LATEST: 07-25-24 16:00

ORDER IDITEMPRODUCTPIECESWEIGHTDESCRIPTIONF00006327301ALUMINUM COILS1044,000 LBSALUMINUM COILSTOTALS1044,000 LBS

DELIVERY BY APPOINTMENT CALL AHEAD

INSTRUCTIONS:

LOAD SPECIAL PICK-UP APPOINTMENT: PICK UP #F000063273 DELIVERY APPOINTMENT: DELIVERY # TRUCK TYPE: 53FT DRY VAN INSTRUCTIONS: SPECIAL EQUIPMENT REQUIRED: DRIVER MUST BLOCK AND BRACE - SHIPPER PROVIDES ALL MATERIALS OTHER

DETAILS: DRIVERS REQUIRED TO HAVE HARD HAT, SAFETY GLASSES, LONG PANTS AND CLOSED TOED SHOES

REMIT TO: WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS **PHONE:** (877) 685-3737 6101 STRAWBERRY LANE **FAX:** 515-645-9445

SUITE 103

LOUISVILLE, KY 40209-0349 EMAIL: BILLING@WORLDWIDE-LOGISTICS.COM

TO ENSURE PROMPT PAYMENT, ALL BILLING MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN INVOICE WITH THE CARRIER NAME AND LOAD NUMBER.

INVOICE MUST INCLUDE BOL, SIGNED DELIVERY RECEIPT AND THIS DOCUMENT FOR PAYMENT.

CARRIER MUST SUBMIT TO WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS FOR ANY AND ALL ACCESSORIAL CHARGES OR ADDITIONAL CHARGES IN EXCESS OF AND/OR IN ADDITION TO THE AGREED RATE SET FORTH IN THIS OR ANY RATE CONFIRMATION SHEET WITHIN 24 HOURS AFTER PICKUP OR DELIVERY DEPENDING ON WHEN THE EVENT OCCURRED.

PAYMENT OF ACCESSORIAL OR ADDITIONAL CHARGES IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL OF ALL PARTIES.

FOR PAYMENT. SEND PAPERWORK USING TRANSFLO VELOCITY. TRANSFLO MOBILE+ OR TRANSFLO EXPRESS. USE OUR ID OF WISWV AT A TRUCK STOP OR DOWNLOAD THE APP AT HTTPS://KNOWLEDGE.TRANSFLO.COM/ CARRIER AND WORLDWIDE AGREE THAT THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM, IN ITS ENTIRETY, CONSTITUTES A WRITING PURSUANT TO SECTION 18 OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT ENTERED INTO BETWEEN WORLDWIDE AND CARRIER WHICH MODIFIES THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT. ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED HEREIN ARE INCORPORATED INTO THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT. CARRIER'S ACCEPTANCE OF THE LOAD(S) IDENTIFIED IN THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM SHALL CONSTITUTE CARRIER'S AGREEMENT THAT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SET FORTH IN THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM ARE CONSIDERED PART OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT. CARRIER AGREES THAT IN THE EVENT ANY LOAD THAT IS THE SUBJECT OF THIS LOAD CONFIRMATION FORM IS OF A VALUE AS DEEMED BY WORLDWIDE, THE SHIPPER, OR CONSIGNEE, THAT EXCEEDS THE MINIMUM AMOUNT OF MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE (OR SUPERIOR EQUIVALENT) REQUIRED UNDER SECTION 8 OF THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT, WORLDWIDE WILL FACILITATE, AT CARRIER'S COST AND EXPENSE, CARRIER'S PROCUREMENT OF EXCESS MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE SO AS TO INSURE THE FULL VALUE OF THE LOAD. THE COST OF THE PREMIUM FOR THE EXCESS MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE MAY BE CHARGED TO THE CARRIER BY INVOICE OR DEDUCTED FROM CARRIER'S FREIGHT CHARGES. HOWEVER, WORLDWIDE MAY IN ITS SOLE DISCRETION WAIVE THE CHARGE FOR THE COST OF THE PREMIUM ON A LOAD BY LOAD BASES. THE CARRIER SHALL BE CONSIDERED THE NAMED INSURED ON ANY SUCH POLICY OF EXCESS CARGO INSURANCE. IN THE EVENT ANY MOTOR TRUCK CARGO INSURANCE PROCURED BY CARRIER ON A PRIMARY BASIS OR FACILITATED BY WORLDWIDE ON AN EXCESS BASIS NAMING THE CARRIER AS THE INSURED DOES NOT AFFORD COVERAGE FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE LOAD OR OTHERWISE EXCLUDES COVERAGE, CARRIER AGREES THAT EACH AND EVERY OBLIGATION IT HAS TO DEFEND AND INDEMNITY WORLDWIDE, ITS AFFILIATES AND CUSTOMERS, SET FORTH THE TRANSPORTATION AGREEMENT SHALL APPLY, WITHOUT EXCEPTION.





STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM

Received, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of the contents of the packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said Carrier (the word Carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract), agrees to carry to it's usual place of delivery at said destination, it on it's route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually property, that every service to be performed herounder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification, in effect on the date hereof. If this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carriage classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Subject to section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading. If this shipment is to be delivered to the Consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of the freight and all other lawful charges. From: PRECISION STRIP, INC. At: Woodburn, KY As Agent For Owner 301172201 PRECISION STRIP INC. Load Number: F000063273 Cust Due Date: 07/23/24 (Signature of Consignor) Date Printed: July 24, 2024 15:25 Deliv Instr: If charges are to be prepaid write or Name of Carrier: Worldwide Logistics Inc("Carrier") stamp here. 'To be prepaid' Non PRSP Driver, Outside Routing: Appointment: Vehicle ID: Delivery Instr: Received \$ Recy Hrs: To apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon. Consigned To Bill Freight To Tempo Global Resources("Consignee") Tri-Arrows Aluminum Inc Agent or Cashier 930 Armour Road Highway 431 North Per Oconomowoc, WI 53066 Post Office Box 3000 (The signature here acknowledges Phone: Russellville, KY 42276 only the amount prepaid.) Charges advanced: Kind of Package, Description, Special marks & Exceptions No. Pkgs Weight* Class or Rate \$ 5 Packages of Processed 41.302 Lbs. COD CHARGE PAID BY FREIGHT TERMS: PPD BY Tri-Arrows Aluminum Inc Consignee DRIVER MUST SECURE AND TARP LOAD Ship Per THE AGREED OR DECLARED VALUE OF THE PROPERTY IS HEREBY SPECIFICALLY STATED TO BE NOT EXCEEDING. PER *Shippers imprint in lieu of stamp; Not a part of bill of lading approved by the Interstate Commerce Commission. If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall *** SPECIAL TRUCKER NOTICE *** TRUCKER MUST READ AND SIGN *** state whether it is 'Carriers or shippers weight.' Carrier acknowledges it has received the load properly packaged in such a manner that will prevent corrosion and damage during transport provided Carrier exercises reasonable skill and care, and uses equipment that has been properly maintained. NOTE: Where the rate is dependent on value, shipper is required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. Carrier is to ensure that the slit or stored coil is protected from the elements and properly secured before providing and during any motor transportation. Precision Strip and its employees assume no liability for handling and weather corrosion damage once the metal packages have been placed onto the bed of the trailer and tendered to Carrier. PRECISION STRIP IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOAD SECUREMENT OR PROTECTING THE LOAD FROM WEATHER ELEMENTS. CARRIER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE TO PROPERLY SECURE AND PROTECT THE LOAD.

Driver Signature 07/24/24 Date PRECISION STRIP, INC.

Schmidt, Chris

Employee Signature

Received By

Date

07/24/24

All shipments which are subject as released or stated valuation are hereby released to that value on which the lowest tariff rate is applicable.

The fore boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the box maker's certification thereon, and all other requirements of the Uniform Freight Classification.

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM

The properly described below, in appoint of the classifications and fairbs in affect on the class of the issue of this like as a necessary to if a usual necessary to if a usual necessary to a superior of the property of the usual necessary to if a usual necessary to a superior of the property, not every service to be performed and property of and property of an usual necessary to the property, not every service to be performed and property of an usual necessary to the property of the property, not every service to the property of the prop



Damage Coul

" SPECIAL TRECKER NOTICE " TRUCKER MUST READ AND SIGN Carrier advice/does a has received the load properly packaged in such a marrier flee will prevent company and list race during trainaged provided Clerke exercises reasonable still and care, and uses equipment that has been properly trainaged.

Content to to show that the six or about dual is projected from the elements and properly secured better providing and suffrag law maker transportation. Processor through only is minoring assumer to facility for heading and vessions content to the surface of t

Employee Signature	Schnidt, Chris	Date 07/24/24
Driver Signature	0	Date 07/24/24
PRECISION STRIP,	INC.	

failured to section 7 of conditions of statistical to section 7 of conditions of statistical to the consistency of sections of the conditions on the consistency of the conditions on the consistency of the conditions on the conditions of the condi

PRECISION STRIP INC.

(Signature of Consigner)

If charges are to be prepaid write or stamp hore. To be prepaid

To apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.

About or Cashier

(The signature here acknowledges only the amount propoid.)

Consignes

Ship Per

THE AGREED OR DECLARED VALUE OF THE PROPERTY IS HEREBY SPECIFICALLY STATED TO BE NOT EXCEEDING

PER rishippers imprive in linu of stamp; Not a part of bill of lading approved by the laterature Opinionics Commission.

If the shipment moves between two ports by a camer by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is. Contact or

NOTE Where the rate is dependent on value, shaper is required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property.

All shipmonds which are subject as relocated or stated valuation are hinsby released to that value on ahigh the lowest barrings is



PRECISION STRIP, INC. At: Woodburn, KY

As Agent For Owner

Lord Number: F000063273 Name of Carrier:

Worldwide Logistics Inc

B/L Number: 301172201 Delivery Date: 07/23/2024 Vehicle ID: 755

PACKING SLIP

Date Printed: July 24, 2024 Page 1 of 2

Freight Terms: PPD BY Tri-Arrows Aluminum Inc

Supplier:

Tri-Arrows Aluminum Inc. Highway 431 North Post Office Box 3000 Russellville, KY 42276

Ship To:

Tempo Global Resources 930 Armour Road Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Type Size

Alum 3104-H32

0.0230 x 14.2500 IN.

Part 6461Z

Spec no 6461Z

Supplier PO 6461Z

Customer PO TGR#67880-JULY

Mill PO 6461Z

MSA 6461Z

PSI ID Work Order	Coil/Mult No. Heat Lot	Release No. Create	Pcs	Length (Ft)	Net Wt (Lb)	Gross (Lb)	Base Box
327075301 3268630	774841 LHNHPF	07/24/24	2	16,800	6.472	6,576	93.47

YLD(KSI) ELONG 28.700 7.800 32.200

327075303 774846 3268630 LHNHPF

07/24/24

25,200

9,812

140.01

MECHANICAL REPORT BY COIL ID ** COIL-ID: 35567200000

TNSL(KSI) YLD(KSI) ELONG 32.200 28.700 7.800

327075304 774847 3268630 LHNHPF

16,800

6,464

9.695

6.568

" COIL-ID: 35567200000

TNSL(KSI) YLD(KSI) ELONG 32.200 28.700 7.800

327075306 774851

3268630

LHNHPF

07/24/24

22,515

8.687

8,804

125.46

MECHANICAL REPORT BY COIL ID ** COIL-ID: 35567200000

TNSL(KSI) YLD(KSI) ELONG 32.200 28.700 7.800

327075601 774852 3268630 LHNHWB

07/24/24

24,450 9,425 9,542

136.11

MECHANICAL REPORT BY COIL ID " COIL-ID: 41647400000

TNSL(KSI) YLD(KSI) ELONG 32.500 29.100 8.000

Subtotals

13

105,765

40,743

41,302

588.40

Packing Slip Total

13

105,765

40,743

41,302

588.40